
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2015

Country:

Quantity Quantity 

Annual licences 

Euro III Safe 80

Euro IV Safe 5

Euro V Safe 5

Euro VI Safe 0

Short term licenses 

Euro III safe 0

Euro IV safe 0

Euro V safe 0

Euro VI safe 0

Updated: 28-Jul-15

GR
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro III safe 67 00001

00002

00003

00007

00009

00010

00011

00012

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

GR 00001 -  GR 00090

damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Licences 

23 GR 10001 -  GR 10023

GREECE Reserve licences

Licence Numbers Licence Numbers 

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 

1



Updated: 28-Jul-15

GR
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 

00021

00022

00023

00024 00024 1-May-15

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

00030

00031

00032

00033

00034

00035

00036

00037

00040

00043

00046

00048

00049

00050

00051

00052

00053

00054

00055

00057

00058

00059

00060

00061

00062

00063

2



Updated: 28-Jul-15

GR
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 

00064

00066

00067

00068

00069
00070
00071
00072
00073
00074
00075
00076
00077 00077 26-Mar-15
00078
00081
00082
00083

Austria 11 00001

00002

00003

00007

00009

00010

00011

00012

00014

00015
00016

Italy 45 00001

00002

00003

00007

00009

00010

valid in: 

3



Updated: 28-Jul-15

GR
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 

00011

00012

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

00021

00022

00023

00024 00024 1-May-15

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

00030

00031

00032

00033

00034

00035

00036

00037

00040

00043

00046

00048

00049

00050

00051

4



Updated: 28-Jul-15

GR
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 

00052

00053

00054

00055

00057
00058

Russia 11 00001

00002

00003

00007

00009

00010

00011

00012

00014

00015
00016

Euro IV safe 2 00008

00013

Austria 2 00008

00013

Italy 2 00008

00013

Russia 2 00008
00013

Euro V safe 8 00004

00005

00006

00047

valid in: 

5



Updated: 28-Jul-15

GR
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 

00056

00065

00079

00080

Austria 3 00004

00005

00006

Italy 5 00004

00005

00006

00047
00056

Russia 3 00004

00005

00006

valid in: 

6


